
Register to bid and view all items at IronPlanet.com

UNRESERVED PUBLIC AUCTION
December 11 | Las Vegas, Nevada

2011 Cat CB54 XW

2007 Cat 740 (1 of 2)

2012 Cat 966K

2012 Cat 980K

2011 Cat 349E



Unreserved Public Auction | Cat Auction Services, An IronPlanet Marketplace 

December 11 | Las Vegas, Nevada
9 a.m. PT  |  3300 St. Rose Parkway, Henderson, Nevada 89052

Please join us in Las Vegas, Nevada, for our upcoming 
Cat Auction Services event. Cat Auction Services, an 
IronPlanet Marketplace, will be holding an unreserved 
public auction delivering the best in late-model, low-hour 
equipment.  
• Most equipment is backed by IronPlanet’s IronClad 

Assurance® which guarantees its condition
• Certain Cat® equipment will be backed by the Cat 

Equipment Protection Plan
• Equipment and inspection reports can be viewed at 

www.IronPlanet.com
• Onsite equipment preview available now
Buyers can bid onsite or online during the auction at  
www.IronPlanet.com

Questions about Equipment?
Call IronPlanet at (888) 510-4834 or your local representative:

Register to bid at www.IronPlanet.com

Featured Sellers:Hosted by:

NEVADA/UTAH/NORTHERN CALIFORNIA: BRIAN MILNE (801) 719-7724
ARIZONA/CENTRAL & SO. CALIFORNIA: DAN WHITE (602) 618-4590
SOUTHERN NEVADA/NO. ARIZONA: MIKE PROTEGA (480) 267-6314
SOUTHERN ARIZONA: DOMINIC MCNAMARA (602) 295-9645
SOUTHERN UTAH: JUSTIN WHITLOCK (435) 703-0509
LOS ANGELES: JOSH MCCLUER (714) 357-6048
NORTHERN NEVADA: ANDY BETTS (925) 878-1231
SAN DIEGO/RIVERSIDE: JASON MCCLUER (951) 751-8225
CENTRAL CALIFORNIA: MARK COGBURN (559) 805-4749

and Western States Contracting



2007 Cat 740 (1 of 2) 2007 Cat 740 (2 of 2)

2007 Cat 414E (1 of 2) 2011 Cat PS150C

Articulated Trucks
2007 Cat 740 (2)
Cat D400 (2)
Volvo A25C

Landscape Loaders
2008 Cat 414E 4x4 (2)
2007 Cat 414E 4x4 (2)

Pneumatic Roller
2011 Cat PS150C 

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



2011 Cat CB64 (1 of 2) 2005 Cat CB634D (1 of 4)

2011 Cat CB54 XW 2011 Cat CB54 (1 of 3)

Asphalt 
Compactors/Rollers 
2011 Cat CB64 (2) 
2005 Cat CB634D (4)
2011 Cat CB54 XW
2011 Cat CB54 (3)
2009 Cat CB534D
2007 Cat CB534D XW
2006 Cat CB534D
2011 Cat CB434D
2009 Cat CB434D
2005 Cat CB434D
2012 Cat CB44B
2013 Cat CB34
2012 Cat CB24 (2)
2012 Cat CS56 (3)
2011 Cat CS56 (2)
2009 Cat CS56
2007 Cat CP563E

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



2007 Cat CB534D XW 2005 Cat CB434D

2012 Cat CS56 (1 of 3) 2007 Cat CP563E

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.

Asphalt 
Compactors/Rollers 
(continued)



2014 Cat 420F 4x4

2009 Cat 450E 4x4

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.

Soil Compactor
2008 Cat 815F Series II

Backhoe Loaders
2009 Cat 450E 4x4
2014 Cat 420F 4x4
2012 Cat 420F 4x4 (8)
2011 Cat 420E 4x4 (3)

2012 Cat 420F 4x4 (8)

2008 Cat 815F Series II



2012 Cat D6T LGP 2011 Cat D6T LGP

2011 Cat D6K XL (1 of 2) 2011 Cat D6K XL (2 of 2)

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.

Crawler Tractors 
2012 Cat D6T LGP
2011 Cat D6T LGP
2011 Cat D6K XL (2)
2012 Cat D5K 



2011 Cat 320DL2011 Cat 349EL*

2013 Cat 305.5E CR 2012 Cat 303.5E CR

*Items to be sold virtually.           Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.

Excavators
2011 Cat 349EL*
2012 Cat 336EL
2011 Cat 336EL
2005 Cat 330CL
2012 Cat 329EL
2009 Cat 328DL
2002 Cat 322C LR
2012 Cat 320EL
2012 Cat 320DL
2011 Cat 320DL
2012 Cat 316EL
2012 Cat 312EL

Mini Excavators
2012 Cat 308E CR
2012 Cat 308D
2013 Cat 305.5E CR
2012 Cat 305D CR
2011 Cat 305.5D CR (2)
2012 Cat 303.5E CR
2012 Cat 302.5C (3)
2012 Cat 301.8C
2013 Cat 301.7D
2012 Cat 301.4C
Kubota KX161-3 (2)
Kubota KX121-3
Kubota KX121-2



2008 Cat 140M 2010 Cat 120M AWD

2007 Cat 297C (1 of 3)

Motorgraders
2004 Cat 160H
2012 Cat 140M2
2008 Cat 140M
1993 Cat 140G
2010 Cat 120M AWD

Compact Track 
Loaders
2007 Cat 297C (3)
2014 Cat 289D*
2012 Cat 289C
2011 Cat 279C (3)

2011 Cat 279C (1 of 3)

*Items to be sold virtually.           Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



2014 Cat 262D 2012 Cat 262C

2014 Cat 252B3

Skid-Steer Loaders
2014 Cat 289D*
2014 Cat 262D
2012 Cat 262C
2014 Cat 252B3
2013 Cat 242B3*
2012 Cat 242B3 (3)*
2011 Cat 226B III

*Items to be sold virtually.           Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



2012 Cat TL 1055C (1 of 2) 2012 Cat TL642C (1 of 3)

2008 Cat TL642*

Telehandlers
2011 Cat TL1255
2013 Cat TL1055C
2012 Cat TL1055C (2)
2012 Cat TL943 (6)
2011 Cat TL943
2012 Cat TL642C (3)
2008 Cat TL642*
2012 Cat TH255

*Items to be sold virtually.           Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



2007 Cat 966H*2014 Cat 972K

2012 Cat 950K (1 of 2) 2012 Cat 938K (1 of 2)

Wheel Loaders
2012 Cat 980K
2013 Komatsu WA500-7
2012 Komatsu WA500-7
2014 Cat 972K
2012 Cat 966K
2007 Cat 966H*
2012 Cat 950K (2)
2013 Volvo L110G
2013 Volvo L90G
2012 Cat 938K (2)
2010 Cat 938H
2012 Cat 930K (2)

*Items to be sold virtually.           Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



2012 Cat 930K (1of 2)2010 Cat 938H

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.

Other Equipment
2007 Genie Z45/25 Articulating Boom Lift
10,000 gal. Portable Water Tower



ONSITE AUCTION
Location
Cashman Equipment Company
3300 St. Rose Parkway
Henderson, Nevada 89052

Airport
McCarran International Airport
5757 Wayne Newton Boulevard
Las Vegas, NV 89119

Hotel
M Resort Spa and Casino
12300 Las Vegas Boulevard 
South Henderson, NV 89044
(866) 551-1540

DECEMBER 11, 2015  |  LAS VEGAS, NEVADA

Hosted by:

Onsite Registration
All onsite bidders must register at  
the auction site prior to placing bids.
Registration times:
Wednesday, Dec. 9: 8 a.m.–5 p.m.
Thursday, Dec. 10: 8 a.m.–5 p.m.
Friday, Dec. 11: 7 a.m.–auction close

Equipment Preview
• Available onsite Monday-Friday  

8 a.m.–5 p.m.  
• Inspection reports available online at 

www.IronPlanet.com

Equipment Removal
All equipment must be removed from the 
auction site by December 30, 2015. 

Questions? Contact IronPlanet at (888) 510-4834
Please remember that this brochure is only a guide and it is subject to additions and deletions.
Announcements made the day of the auction will take precedence over any printed material.

Auction 
Location

M Resort Spa



Representatives are Available Now and Onsite to Answer Your Questions

Terms & Conditions*
• International bidder deposit required: $2,000
• Buyer’s premium for all purchases onsite or online is:

Final selling price           Transaction fee
$1 to $7,500   10% of the final selling price
$7,501 to $31,800  3.85% of the final selling price 

   (minimum of $750)
Above $31,800  $1,225

 
 

*For complete terms and conditions please see www.IronPlanet.com/terms

Ryan Taylor
(615) 419-4078

ryan.taylor@cat.com

Don Lohouse
(702) 326-4235
donlohouse@

cashmanequipment.com

Brian Milne 
(801) 719-7724

bmilne@ironplanet.com 

More Information, More Confidence
Safety – The safety and health of everyone in, on, and around 
the equipment at the auction site is our top concern. Our 
one-of-a-kind Leaderboard® displays in-action equipment 
footage and key technical information, giving you at-a-glance 
access to the information you need most, and affirms our 
commitment to safety as it limits equipment operation in the 
auction yard to predetermined safety zones. 
IronClad Assurance – Equipment with the IronClad Assurance 
buyer protection program means the item has been given a 
thorough inspection and the report is guaranteed to be an 
accurate description of the machine’s condition. Inspection 
reports are available at www.IronPlanet.com.

Brian Ratkovec
(863) 899-1449

sales@veritread.com



IronPlanet
3825 Hopyard Road, Suite 250  Pleasanton, California 94588-8528
(888) 510-4834  CustomerCare@IronPlanet.com

UNRESERVED 
PUBLIC AUCTION
DECEMBER 11, 2015

Bid onsite or online at  
www.IronPlanet.com

LAS VEGAS, NV


